

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/② Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual)					
Qty. vide Tmb P(1)					
Item no:- ① = 1.40 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 69635.00
②/③ Excavation for roadway in soil using					
Qty. vide Tmb P(3)					
Item no:- ① = ① = 21.73 m ³					
Limit Qty. = 20.63 m ³					
@ 81.20/m ³					Rs 1675.90
③/4(a) Construction of embankment with material --- 1000m lead					
Qty. vide Tmb P(2)					
Item no:- 2 (a) = 703.0m ³					
@ Rs 187.57/m ³					Rs 131819.00
④/4(b) Construction of embankment with material --- 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide Tmb P(2)					
Item no:- ② (b) = 500.0m ³					
@ Rs 142.62/m ³					Rs 71310.00
⑤ Construction of Subgrade and earthen					

C/o Rs 2,74,439.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide RMBP (5)					
Item no:- (01) = 3033.435m ³					
@ R2189.39/m ³					R2574,502.00
(6) (6) Construction of granular Sub base by providing -					
Qty. vide RMBP (5)					
Item no:- (01) = 1125.90m ³					
@ R3284.66/m ³					R3698,198.00
(7) (7) Providing, laying, Spreading - - WBM gr-3					
Qty. vide RMBP (6)					
Item no:- (01) = 258.25m ³					
@ R3994.10/m ³					R1031,476.00
(8) (11) construction of granular Sub base by providing -					
Qty. vide RMBP (3)					
Item no:- (02) = 29.29m ³					
@ R3284.66/m ³					R96,207.00
(9) (12) Providing, laying, Spreading and compacting - - WBM gr-3					
Qty. vide RMBP (4)					
Item no:- (01) = 78.84m ³					
@ R3994.10/m ³					R314,894.00
					C/P R59,89,716.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10)/(13) Construction of un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete —					
Qty. vide RMBP (4)					
Item no:- (a) =			168.28 m ³		
@ Rs 85.66.56/m ³					Rs 14,41,409.00
(11)/(22) Providing and fixing of typical masonry chimney —					
Qty. vide RMBP (7)					
Item no:- (b) =			2 nos.		
@ Rs 11941.95/no.					Rs 2,38,83.00
(12)/(23) Earth work in excavation for foundation —					
Qty. vide RMBP (7)					
Item no:- (b7) =			46.985 m ³		
@ Rs 261.90/m ³					Rs 12,305.00
(13)/(24) Providing PCC M15 concrete for plain concrete in open —					
Qty. vide RMBP (7)					
Item no:- (B) =			6.54 m ³		
@ Rs 6838.89/m ³					Rs 58,404.00
(14)/(25) Providing concrete for plain concrete in open foundation —					

C/o Rs 72,25,717.00

Continuation

B/P 75,25,77.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (9) = 41.61 m ³					
@ Rs 7548.94/m ³					Rs 3,14,111.00
(15) (26) Providing and laying R.C.C pipe NB for Culverts on forest					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (10) = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 1926.52/m					Rs 43,346.00
(16) (28) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar 1:3 in parapet					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no:- (3) = 9.36 m ²					
@ Rs 6319.16/m ²					Rs 59,147.00
(17) (29) Providing P.C.C masonry architectural coping					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
Item no:- (64) = 72.80 m					
Limit Qty. = 39.00 m					
@ Rs 504.66/m					Rs 19,681.00
(18) (30) Plastering with Cement mortar on brick work					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no:- (05) = 100.26 m ²					

C/P Rs 79,62,002.00

Continuation

A graph on a 10x10 grid showing a straight line passing through the points (2, 0), (4, 2), (6, 4), (8, 6), and (10, 8). The line has a positive slope of 1/2.